
24 2223

20
19

21

20

19
17
17

1920
17

15 14
13 12

3 11

4
2

65
7

8

3 4

5

2

18

16

1

9
10

1

339245 - Current

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6102XRW-P HOUSING WELD, PUMP XR-125 1
2 1634-P NUT, 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK 4
3 1643-P GROMMET, 1-1/16" OD 3
4 1635-P BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 WHIZ 4
5 1518-P NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK 4
6 6108XR-P FRONT COVER, PUMP, XR-125 1
7 4770-P LATCH, SPRING, 305-CAGE, A-BP 2
8 1517-P SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 PAN HEAD 4
9 6233R-P BRACKET, BATTERY, RIGHT, 290F 1
10 6233L-P BRACKET, BATTERY, LEFT, 290F 1
11 7024-P DC DISCONNECT SWITCH 1
12 7025-P BATTERY LEVEL GAUGE, 12VDC 1
13 7029-P OUTLET, PANEL, MALE, XR-125 1
14 7048-P WASHER, #6 0.156"ID SS 8
15 7044-P BHCS, 6-32 X 1/2" SS 4
16 5042-P NUT, 6-32 NYLON LOCK, SS 4
17 7059-P BHCS, HEX, 10-24 X 1/2" SS 10
18 7057-P HINGE, 2" X 1", 82H-XR-125 2
19 3292-P WASHER, SAE 10 7/32 ID 1/2 OD 10
20 1869-P 10 - 24 NYLON LOCK NUT 10
21 7061-P CHAIN, 12", JACK 1
22 6103XR-P DOOR, COVER, PUMP XR-125 1
23 7039SS-P SHCS, 8-32 X 1/2 SS 2
24 7050-P HANDLE, 4", 8-32 THREAD 1

6119XR-P
HOUSING ASM, PUMP, XR

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 6/29/2026

www.morsedrum.com



24 2223

20
19

21

20

19
17
17

1920
17

15 14
13 12

3 11

4
2

65
7

8

3 4

5

2

18

16

1

9
10

2

339245 - Current

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6102XRW-P HOUSING WELD, PUMP XR-125 1
2 1634-P NUT, 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK 4
3 1643-P GROMMET, 1-1/16" OD 3
4 1635-P BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 WHIZ 4
5 1518-P NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK 4
6 6108XR-P FRONT COVER, PUMP, XR-125 1
7 4770-P LATCH, SPRING, 305-CAGE, A-BP 2
8 1517-P SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 PAN HEAD 4
9 6233R-P BRACKET, BATTERY, RIGHT, 290F 1
10 6233L-P BRACKET, BATTERY, LEFT, 290F 1
11 7024-P DC DISCONNECT SWITCH 1
12 7025-P BATTERY LEVEL GAUGE, 12VDC 1
13 7029-P OUTLET, PANEL, MALE, XR-125 1
14 7048-P WASHER, #6 0.156"ID SS 8
15 7044-P BHCS, 6-32 X 1/2" SS 4
16 5042-P NUT, 6-32 NYLON LOCK, SS 4
17 7059-P BHCS, HEX, 10-24 X 1/2" SS 10
18 7057-P HINGE, 2" X 1", 82H-XR-125 2
19 3292-P WASHER, SAE 10 7/32 ID 1/2 OD 10
20 1869-P 10 - 24 NYLON LOCK NUT 10
21 7061-P CHAIN, 12", JACK 1
22 6103XR-P DOOR, COVER, PUMP XR-125 1
23 7039SS-P SHCS, 8-32 X 1/2 SS 2
24 7050-P HANDLE, 4", 8-32 THREAD 1

6119XR-P
HOUSING ASM, PUMP, XR

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 6/29/2026

www.morsedrum.com


	6119XR-P PARTS page1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


	6119XR-P PARTS page2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2



